AND OPERATED
99
Strip Retrofit Kit Series
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Strip Retrofit Kit (SRK) Series has been developed to retrofit
existing strip/industrial fixtures. This series utilizes computer
designed reflector technology for optimal fixture efficiency, reduc-
tion of energy consumption and improved quality of light. It also

SRK
Prefix:
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES SIZE
REFLECTOR
MATERIAL
SRK - STRIP
RETROFIT
KIT
14 - 48"
18 - 96"
M - MIRO4
(95% TR)
W - WHITE
(91% TR)
UNV - Universal
Fit
NUMBER
OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE BRACKET TYPE MAXIMUM
BRACKET WIDTH
LAMPHOLDER
TYPE OPTIONS
SRK -- - - --
Note: RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore, the information shown is subject to change without notice.  Alw ays consult your lighting representative or RENOVA Lighting
Systems, Inc. for the latest information.
B (IS) - Instant Start
- Rapid StartB (RS)
Optional Narrow Ballast Cover Is Available
Add 4.25ADJ to Catalog #
Multi-Faceted Reflector
(Designed for Maximum Efficiency)
Vossloh Locking Lampholders
(Standard)
Captive Quarter-Turn Fastener
(Allows Toolless Access to
Ballast Compartment)
Universal Brackets
Designed to Fit Most Channel Widths
1 - 1L
2 - 2L
3 - 3L
2 - 2L
4 - 4L
6 - 6L
4'
KI